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FL214Z

FL214Z

wa produktu

Akcesoria Wentylator IP54 32W 230VAC przepustowos¢ 240m3/h

Specyfikacja techniczna

Materiaty

Kod RAL

Bezpieczenstwo

Klasa ochronnosci IP

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

7035

IP54

250 mm

250 mm

121 mm



